 Eaton’s Bussmann
Business
114 Old State Road
Ellisville, MO 63021
tel: 636-394-2877
fax: 800-544-2570
May 25, 2016
Product Change Notification
Dear Customer,
We are transitioning our legacy Cooper Bussmann branded products to Eaton Bussmann series.
This transition takes immediate effect for the attached catalog numbers.
This change will be seen on both the product and carton labels. Below are pictures to illustrate how this
change will look on product and carton labels of the catalog numbers in eh attached list.
Product label Carton label
Please note that these changes do not impact the ordering process or the form, fit or function of our
products.
Any inventory of these fuses is still saleable product and should not be returned.
For further information on this product end of life please contact your local Bussmann series products sales
representative.
Sincerely,
Kevin Calzada
Product Manager
Page 2 of 4
Catalog number Description
200M14-660-BI 200A 660V AC / 250V DC
200MJ25-6 200A 415V AC FERRULE FUSE
200MJ29-6 200A 415V AC BS88 FUSE FEEDER PILLAR
200MJ29-6PEC 200A 415V AC BS88 FUSE FEEDER PILLAR
250MJ25-6 250A 415V AC FERRULE FUSE
250MJ29-6 250A 415V AC BS88 FUSE FEEDER PILLAR
250MJ29-6PEC 250A 415V AC BS88 FUSE FEEDER PILLAR
40MJ25-6 40A 415V AC FEEDER PILLAR FERRULE FUSE
50LEC-M 50A SLOW, PCB MOUNT FUSE
5KR85 5A 415V AC HOUSE SERVICE
63MJ29-6 63A 415V AC FEEDER PILLAR FUSE
70LEB 70A SPEC USA FUSE>LET
AC10BS 10A 550V AC/ 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AC16BS 16A 550V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AC4 4A 550V AC / 250V DC
AC6 6A 550V AC / 250V DC FUSE
AC20 20A 550V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AC25 25A 500V AC INDUSTRIAL
AC32 32A 500V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AD2 2A 550V AC / 250V DC
AD6 6A 550V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AD10 10A 550V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AD16 16A 550V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AD20 20A 550VAC / 250V DCINDUSTRIAL FUSE
AD25 25A 500V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
AD32 32A 500V AC / 250V DC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
BC35 35A INDUSTRIAL FUSE CARTON
BC40 40A 500V AC / 250V DC
BC63 63A 500V AC / 250V DC
BC50BS 50A 500V AC / 250V DC
BC63M100 63M100 500V AC INDUSTRIAL
BC63M80 63M80 500V AC INDUSTRIAL
BD40 40A 500V AC / 250V DC
BD50 50A 500V AC / 250V DC
BD63 63A 500V AC / 250V DC
EITD2-BI 2A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD4-BI 4A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD6-BI 6A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD10-BI 10A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD16-BI 16A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD20-BI 20A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD25-BI 25A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
EITD32-BI 32A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD2 2A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD4 4A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD6 6A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD10 10A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD16 16A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD20 20A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD25 25A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
ESD32 32A 550V AC INDUSTRIAL
FWC-1A10F 1A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-1A10F-BI 1A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-2A10F 2A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-2A10F-BI 2A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-3A10F 3A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-3A10F-BI 3A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-4A10F 4A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-4A10F-BI 4A 700V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-6A10F 6A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-6A10F-BI 6A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
Page 3 of 4
Catalog number Description
FWC-8A10F 8A 600V AC FERRULE FUSE 10 X 38MM
FWC-8A10F-BI 8A 600V AC FERRULE FUSE 10 X 38MM
FWC-10A10F 10A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-10A10F-BI 10A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-12A10F 12A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-12A10F-BI 12A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-16A10F 16A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-16A10F-BI 16A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-20A10F 20A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-20A10F-BI 20A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-25A10F 25A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-25A10F-BI 25A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-30A10F 30A 600V AC 10 X 38mm FERRULE FUSE
FWC-32A10F 32A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWC-32A10F-BI 32A 600V AC FERRULE 10 X 38MM
FWH-100B SEMI-COND FUSE 100A 500V AC
FWH-100B-BI SEMI-COND FUSE 100A 500V AC
FWH-10A14F SEMI-COND FUSE 10A 500V 14 X 51MM
FWH-12A14F 500V AC 12A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWH-15A14F 500V AC 15A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWH-20A14F 20A 500V AC FERRULE 6.4 X 31.8MM
FWH-20A14F-BI 20A 500V AC FERRULE 6.4 X 31.8MM
FWH-25A14F 500V AC 25A S/COND FERRULE 14 X 51MM
FWH-25A14F-BI 500V AC 25A S/COND FERRULE 14 X 51MM
FWH-30A14F 30A 500V AC FERRULE 14x51mm
FWH-30A14F-BI 30A 500V AC FERRULE 14x51mm
FWH-50B 50A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-50B-BI 50A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-5A14F 500V AC 5A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWH-5A14F-BI 500V AC 5A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWH-6A14F 500V AC 6A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWH-6A14F-BI 500V AC 6A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWH-70B 70A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-70B-BI 70A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-80B 80A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-80B-BI 80A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-90B 90A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWH-90B-BI 90A 500V AC TAG FUSE
FWP-100A22F-BI 100A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-100A22F-BIM 100A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-100A22FS 100A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-5A14F 5A 700V AC 14 X 51MM FERRULE
FWP-5A14F-BI 5A 700V AC 14 X 51MM FERRULE
FWP-6A14F 6A 700V AC FERRULE FUSE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-6A14F-BI 6A 700V AC FERRULE FUSE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-6-3A14F 6.3A 700V DC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-6-3A14F-BI 6.3A 700V DC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-10A14F 10A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-10A14F-BI 10A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-15A14F 15A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-15A14F-BI 15A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-20A14F 20A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-20A14F-BI 20A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-20A22F-BI 20A 700V ac 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-25A14F 25A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-25A14F-BI 25A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-25A14FS 25A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-25A22F-BI 25A 700V ac 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-30A14F 30A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-30A14F-BI 30A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-30A14FI-BI 30A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-32A14F 32A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
Page 4 of 4
Catalog number Description
FWP-32A14F-BI 32A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-32A22F-BI 32A 700V AC FERRULE 22 X 58 MM
FWP-40A14F 40A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-40A14F-BI 40A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-40A22F-BI 40A 700V ac 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-50A14F 50A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-50A14F-BI 50A 700V AC FERRULE 14 X 51 MM
FWP-50A14FS 50A 700V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWP-50A22F-BI 50A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-50A22FS 50A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-63A22F-BI 63A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-80A22F-BI 80A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWP-80A22FS 80A 700V AC 22 X 58MM FERRULE
FWX-5A14F 250V AC 5A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-10A14F 250V AC 10A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-10A14F-BI 250V AC 10A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-12A14F 250V AC 12A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-15A14F 250V AC 15A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-15A14F-BI 250V AC 15A S/COND FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-20A14F 20A 250V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-20A14F-BI 20A 250V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-25A14F 25A 250V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-30A14F 30A 250V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
FWX-30A14F-BI 30A 250V AC FERRULE 14.3 X 50.8MM
NITD20UR 20A 600V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD2 2A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD4 4A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD6 6A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD10 10A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD16 16A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD20 20A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD25 25A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD32 32A 550V AC BS88 FUSE
NSD20M25 550V INDUSTRIAL FUSE
NSD20M32 550V INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD2 2A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD4 4A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD6 6A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD10 10A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD16 16A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD20 20A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD25 25A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE
SSD32 32A 240V AC INDUSTRIAL FUSE